VAFR NCV OHER Joint Tenancy Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to individual)

101

PEAL ESTATE STATE REZEST

Ç Q

3661266

GALITION; Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Heliter the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	3661266
KAREN WEIGAND n/k/a THE GRANTOR KAREN A. LEARNAHAN married to GENE LEARNAHAN	
of the _city of Park RidgeCounty ofCook	
5237 N. Reserve	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
Chicago, IL 60656 "MAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTERS) not in Tenancy (Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following County of Cook in the State of Hillinois, to wit:	described Real Estate situated in the
Lot One Hundrad Eighty (180) in First Addition to Peter M. Hoffman's Greater Park Ridge Subdivision, being a subdivision of that part of the South 90 rods of the West Half (1/2) of the Northwest Quarter (1/4) of Section 22, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying Northeast of Rand Road, according to Plat thereof, recorded November 14, 1924, as Document Number 3670136.	
)
Property Address: 1519 (Billiott, Park Ridge, Illinois	
Permanent Index No.: 09-22-107-007	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever, Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 09-32-107-007 Address(es) of Real Estate: 1519 N. E12107 PARK EIDEC TO	
DATED this 2134 cay of October 1987	
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIONATURE(S) KAREN WEIGAND (SEAL)	NE LEARNAHAN
State of Illinois, County of <u>Cook</u> ss. 1, the state of Illinois, County of <u>Said County</u> , in the State aforesaid, KAREN WEIGAND n/k/a KAREN A. LEARNAHAN ENAL	undersigned, a Notary Public in and for DO HEREBY CERTIFY that GENE LEARNAHAN, NET hust
personally known to me to be the same personally known to me to be the same personal known to me	re me this day in person, and acknowl- red the said instrument asher
Given under my hand and official scal, this	day of October 1987
This instrument was propared by Richard H. Marcus M	NOTARY PURLIC
Des Platies, IL 60016	DADDRESS)
INTERMENT HITTER	

6321 N. AVON (Harre) CHILTON EN (Address)

CHILTON EN (Address)

CHILTON EN (Address)

CHILTON EN (City, Biato and 2p) MAIL TO

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

Ir. and Mrs. Saporito
(Name)
519 N. Elliot
(Address)
Park Ridge: IL 60068
(Cily, Siate and Zip) 60068

Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY

INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

3661266

Agr v Co Clark's Office

70

0CL 5S

29 S. LASALLE 5th FLOOR AUTORNEYS' TITLE

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

CHICAGO, IL 60503

Stack